®
Multifunctional
Through Hole
DIP Switches
Features
Optimized Mechanical Features
• Standard 2.54mm (.100") x 7.62mm (.300") DIP
centers

22.50 / .886 2 4PST 206-412 206-412ST
32.66 / 1.286  3 4PST 206-413 206-413ST
Ordering Information
Low Profile
"A" Overall Number of  Both Bottom  Both Bottom
Dimensions Switch Positions  Actuation Part Number  and Top Sealed  and Top Sealed
NUMBER OF POLES
1 – SINGLE POLE
2 – DOUBLE POLES
3 – 3 POLES
NUMBER OF THROWS
ACTUATOR HEIGHT
LP  – LOW PROFILE(Flush)
E  – EXTENDED(3.43mm/.135")
Blank  – STANDARD(0.89mm/.035")
RoHS COMPLIANT
P : RoHS COMPLIANT
BLANK : RoHS COMPLIANT
ACTUATION PRESET
BEFORE SHIPMENT
(OPTIONAL)
NOT AVAILABLE ON
EXTENDED ACTUATOR
BOTTOM EPOXY SEAL
1 2  206/208  1  E  S  T  N  P
4 – 4 POLES
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
1 – SINGLE THROW
2 – DOUBLE THROWS
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
NUMBER OF SWITCH POSITIONS
 1 –  1 POSITION
 2 –  2 POSITIONS
 3 –  3 POSITIONS
 4 –  4 POSITIONS
 5 –  5 POSITIONS
 6 –  6 POSITIONS
 7 –  7 POSITIONS
 8 –  8 POSITIONS
 9 –  9 POSITIONS
10 – 10 POSITIONS
12 – 12 POSITIONS
*
*
For SPST and SPDT Models  *
TOP TAPE SEAL
    N  – SHIP AT "ON"
 POSITION
BLANK  – SHIP AT "OFF"
              POSITION
–
SPST 206/208-1 206/208-1ST 206/208-1LPST 3.96 / .156 1
–
206/208-121LPST
206/208-122LPST
206/208-123LPST
206/208-124LPST
206/208-125LPST
206/208-126LPST
4 -  4                                                               © 2006 C TS C or p ora t i o n. A ll r i gh t s re s e r v e d. I n f o r m a t ion s u b j e c t t o c h a n ge.                                   6/30/06
CTS Electronic Components     www.ctscorp.co m
S  - EPOXY SEALED
BLANK - NO EPOXY SEAL
FOR SHIPMENT
FROM 7/01/06